PPL CORP

ISIN: US69351T1060 WKN: 69351T106

24.00

Company 2024/10/18 22:00:02
Price 32.00

3% 32.66
100 ppl . UsD 30.00
A century of people powering Hfe. i o

Difference 0.90%(0.29) 28.00
Contact Details 26.00
PPL CORP. Tel: +1-610-774-5151 24.00

-- Fax: +
2 North Ninth Street

Web: http://www.pplweb.com

Asset Class: Stock

18101-1179 Allentown E-mail: -

Company Profile
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PPL Corp. engages in the generation, transmission and distribution of electricity. It operates through the following segments: Kentucky
Regulated, Pennsylvania Regulated, and Rhode Island Regulated. The Kentucky Regulated segment consists of LKE's regulated
electricity generation, transmission and distribution operations of Louisville Gas and Electric Company and Kentucky Utilities Company
as well as regulated distribution and sale of natural gas of Louisville Gas and Electric Company. The Rhode Island Regulated segment
primarily consists of regulated electricity transmission and distribution operations and regulated distribution and sale of natural gas
conducted by RIE. The Pennsylvania Regulated segment consists of the regulated electricity transmission and distribution operations
of PPL Electric Utilities Corporation. The company was founded on June 4, 1920 and is headquartered in Allentown, PA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
2,932,000,000
8,000,000
36,304,000,000
13,933,000,000
382,000,000
408,000,000
3,340,000,000
21,963,000,000
3,662,000,000
39,236,000,000 39,236,000,000

2022
Assets Liabilities and equity
2,824,000,000
8,000,000
35,013,000,000
13,918,000,000
357,000,000
344,000,000
3,789,000,000
20,130,000,000
3,731,000,000
37,837,000,000 37,837,000,000
2023
US-GAAP
6,629
35.51%
181.60%
2023
19.91%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
5,007,000,000

8,000,000
28,216,000,000
13,723,000,000

3,572,000,000

340,000,000

2,323,000,000

17,177,000,000

2,854,000,000

33,223,000,000 33,223,000,000

2022 2021

US-GAAP US-GAAP

6,527 5,607

36.79% 41.31%

171.80% 142.10%

2022 2021

21.97% 96.55%
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PPL CORP
ISIN: US69351T1060 WKN: 69351T106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021

Turnover 8,312,000,000 7,902,000,000 5,783,000,000
Net income 739,000,000 713,000,000 18,000,000
EBIT 1,443,050,300 1,313,203,400 1,327,937,800
Operating income before taxes 924,000,000 915,000,000 521,000,000
Cash Flow 1,758,000,000 1,730,000,000 2,270,000,000
Net interest income -643,000,000 -511,000,000 -921,000,000
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes 184,000,000 201,000,000 503,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0 0 0
Revenues per employee 1,154,702 1,114,900 949,806
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Craig Rogerson Chairman of Board of Directors

Armando Zagalo de Lima Member of Board of Directors

Arthur Beattie Member of Board of Directors

Heather Redman Member of Board of Directors

Keith Williamson Member of Board of Directors

Linda Sullivan Member of Board of Directors

Natica von Althann Member of Board of Directors

Phoebe Wood Member of Board of Directors

Raja Rajamannar Member of Board of Directors

Vincent Sorgi Chairman of Managing Board

Angela K. Gosman Member of Executive Committee

Francis X. Sullivan Member of Executive Committee

Joseph P. Bergstein, Jr. Member of Executive Committee

Wendy E. Stark Member of Executive Committee
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