PPL CORP

ISIN: **US69351T1060** WKN: 69351T106 Asset Class: Stock

Company



2024/10/18 22:00:02 **Price** 32.66 USD

Difference 0.90%(0.29) 32.00 30.00 28.00 26.00

Contact Details

PPL CORP. Tel: +1-610-774-5151

Fax: +

2 North Ninth Street Web: http://www.pplweb.com

18101-1179 Allentown E-mail: -

34.00 24.00 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024 07.2024 09.2024

Company Profile

PPL Corp. engages in the generation, transmission and distribution of electricity. It operates through the following segments: Kentucky Regulated, Pennsylvania Regulated, and Rhode Island Regulated. The Kentucky Regulated segment consists of LKE's regulated electricity generation, transmission and distribution operations of Louisville Gas and Electric Company and Kentucky Utilities Company as well as regulated distribution and sale of natural gas of Louisville Gas and Electric Company. The Rhode Island Regulated segment primarily consists of regulated electricity transmission and distribution operations and regulated distribution and sale of natural gas conducted by RIE. The Pennsylvania Regulated segment consists of the regulated electricity transmission and distribution operations of PPL Electric Utilities Corporation. The company was founded on June 4, 1920 and is headquartered in Allentown, PA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	2,932,000,000		2,824,000,000		5,007,000,000	
Common stock capital		8,000,000		8,000,000		8,000,000
Fixed assets	36,304,000,000		35,013,000,000		28,216,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		13,933,000,000		13,918,000,000		13,723,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	382,000,000		357,000,000		3,572,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		408,000,000		344,000,000		340,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		3,340,000,000		3,789,000,000		2,323,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		21,963,000,000		20,130,000,000		17,177,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		3,662,000,000		3,731,000,000		2,854,000,000
Total assets	39,236,000,000	39,236,000,000	37,837,000,000	37,837,000,000	33,223,000,000	33,223,000,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	6,629	6,527	5,607
Equity ratio	35.51%	36.79%	41.31%
Debt-equity ratio	181.60%	171.80%	142.10%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	19.91%	21.97%	96.55%

PPL CORP

ISIN: US69351T1060 WKN: 69351T106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	8,312,000,000	7,902,000,000	5,783,000,000
Net income	739,000,000	713,000,000	18,000,000
EBIT	1,443,050,300	1,313,203,400	1,327,937,800
Operating income before taxes	924,000,000	915,000,000	521,000,000
Cash Flow	1,758,000,000	1,730,000,000	2,270,000,000
Net interest income	-643,000,000	-511,000,000	-921,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	184,000,000	201,000,000	503,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	1,154,702	1,114,900	949,806

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Craig Rogerson	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Armando Zagalo de Lima	Member of Board of Directors	
Arthur Beattie	Member of Board of Directors	
Heather Redman	Member of Board of Directors	
Keith Williamson	Member of Board of Directors	
Linda Sullivan	Member of Board of Directors	
Natica von Althann	Member of Board of Directors	
Phoebe Wood	Member of Board of Directors	
Raja Rajamannar	Member of Board of Directors	
Vincent Sorgi	Chairman of Managing Board	
Angela K. Gosman	Member of Executive Committee	
Francis X. Sullivan	Member of Executive Committee	
Joseph P. Bergstein, Jr.	Member of Executive Committee	
Wendy F. Stark	Member of Executive Committee	